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Horse
No.

C469
B345
A168
V114
A118
BO72
C153
V337
A135

Horse
No.

C442
C493
A350
D331
D295
V149
C520
C170
D008
C362
C418
A249
B150
C319

Horse
No.

D151
B381
D408
D032
A364
C405
V385
D148
D119
D204
T361
co17
C185
T353

Horse Name
METHANE

ABOVE

CHUNG WAH SPIRIT
MAGNETISM
BULLISH GLORY
DYNAMIC EAGLE

KUNGFUMASTER PANDA

HAY RUN
PRETTY BAUHINIA

Horse Name

EVEN KEEL

GO BALLISTIC
SALTO OLIMPICO
JOLLY FOREVER
STAR WIN

YOU HAVE MY WORD
ROCKET HAMMER
PRESIDENT STAR
TREASURE CHEST
SOCKET ELITE
WONDER WIN

THE JOY OF GIVING
ENJOYABLE SUCCESS
GREAT SMART

Horse Name

WINNING GENGHIS
PRAWN YEAH YEAH
VIVA MAMA

DESTINE JEWELLERY
EVERBRAVE
GLORIOUS BUDDY
LUNAR ZEPHYR
CHUNGHWA JINGSHEN
EURO LAGO

READY CONQUEROR
FLYING MONKEY
JIMSON THE DRAGON
WINNING WARRIOR
NITRO EXPRESS

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 02/12/2020
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Horse
Weight

1073
1020
1114
1164
1128
1212
1118
1133
1064
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Weight
984
1154
1133
1102
1061
1149
976
1067
1073
1056
1056
101
1073
1232

Horse
Weight
1048
1160
1219
1173
1201
1036
1063
1131
1090
1061
1084
1050
1096
1216
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Horse
No.

D337
D232
D266
D144
B272
D086
E066
D493
A359
D208
D304
C453
D409
E027

Horse
No.

D297
C353
C352
C254
B188
C364
D312
E118
D248
B424
D074
D287
D070
C412

Horse
No.

B343
E135
B179
D110
A170
D149
B119
V138
D071

Horse Name

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 02/12/2020

PEGASUS GLORY TR B AR
ORIENTAL AMIGO RO
AMAZING KNIGHT EHET
MAGIC SUPREME BREE
HAPPY TIME TRESE s
CHAMP PATROL P23
LITTLE PLAYER ANTES
PHENOMENAL COMBO A&
SHINING ON PR
SMART WONGCHOY P
SPEED TO EXCEED 8RS
LITTLE THUNDER — [ E e
AUGUST MOON HEK
VECTOR HEF5 R
Horse Name

KINDA COOL HEE =
SPRINT FORWARD B R%
SIMPLY FLUKE ik
FOCUS 2LEE
GOODLUCK GOODLUCK IFIFFF
GOOD SHOT PEAEHRE
PAKISTAN ZINDABAD BEEEL
SPICY SO GOOD PRIGAZ
MANAGEMENT SUPREME BT
TOP MILITARY I
SUNNY SMILE =
ALLOY KING GaE
DAILY BEAUTY HH&
NOBLE MAN ek T
Horse Name

GENTLE BREEZE IERGE A
PROPICE IRERFIF %
MR LUMIERES e
HARMONY AND RICH E=RE Y
MAGIC LEGEND BR B
WE THE SOUTH e L B
HANDSOME BO BO RiEEE
MOMENT OF POWER B RE

FLYING GENIUS

PO NG EE
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Weight
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1174
1113
1109
1133
1021
1101
1045
1124
1120
1228

Horse
Weight
1066
1083
1105
1081
1256
1004
1149
1141
1101
1137
987
1084
1154
1120
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1094
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1130
1212
1100
1188
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Horse
No.

B047
C381
D230
B372
C205

Horse
No.

C084
B048
C450
B137
C183
C394
C269
D202
A005
B351
D128
B426
B457
C288

Horse
No.

B033
C376
D459
D167
D475
D335
B403
D125
T372
V357
C131
C324
D140
D434

Horse Name

THOU SHALL SING
WILD WEST WING
CHIKORITA
DIAMOND BRILLIANT
FIRST RESPONDER

Horse Name
TASHIDELEK
NAMJONG PLUS
BLASTOISE
CLEMENT LEGEND
SUPER ELEGANCE
CHEERFUL LEADER
DIVINE UNICORN
PEACH BLOSSOMS
RED ELYSEES
STIMULATION
SUPERBELLA
MURRAY'S PARTNERS
ENRICHMENT
WORLD FAMOUS

Horse Name
SPARKLING DRAGON
MIG ENERGY

CABLE SPEED
COMPASSION SPIRIT
DIVINE REGULUS
SCORES OF FUN

LE TERROIR

ARES

HARRIER JET

TOP SCORE
TAKINGUFURTHER
WINNING FEELING
GREEN REIGN
SERIOUS LIAISON

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 02/12/2020
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*** END OF REPORT * * *
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1137
1088
1092
1190
1099
1153
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